
NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dalton 00:15:39.57 41

2 Barnesville 00:16:49.08 61

3 River View 00:17:11.46 75

4 Ridgewood 00:17:30.10 86

5 Sandy Valley 00:18:14.81 92

6 East Knox 00:22:02.43 153

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fairless 00:18:34.60 4

Meadowbrook 00:20:32.84 4

St. Francis DeSales 00:20:20.38 4

Caldwell 00:19:20.25 3

Maysville 00:16:24.61 2

Crooksville 00:18:05.34 2

Malvern 00:14:57.33 1

Claymont 00:14:58.78 1

Harrison 00:17:16.13 1

Carrollton 00:17:43.91 1

Newcomerstown 00:20:02.26 1

Cambridge 00:22:08.07 1

West Muskingum 00:23:32.73 1
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dalton 00:15:39.57 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 216 Ellis Dobes 00:14:57.53 2

2 9 210 Samantha Lehman 00:15:40.98 6

3 13 217 Maggie Hershberger 00:15:49.57 10

4 14 207 Addy Carpenter 00:15:49.73 11

5 15 209 Samantha Kerby 00:16:00.04 12

6 24 211 Jaida Reid 00:17:04.12 (16)

7 25 208 Elise Falb 00:17:05.26 (17)

2 Barnesville 00:16:49.08 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 28 Addy Reed 00:14:10.68 1

2 6 23 Lynzey Keiser 00:15:34.49 3

3 19 25 Bradie Nixon 00:16:22.23 14

4 23 24 Liv McCrate 00:16:54.52 15

5 49 26 Emma Swan 00:21:03.46 28

3 River View 00:17:11.46 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 414 Ella West-Blaho 00:15:38.48 4

2 10 405 Emma Cochran 00:15:45.32 7

3 30 407 Marie Maroni 00:17:28.22 19

4 35 404 Julia Adams 00:18:30.76 22

5 36 412 Elyse Hoke 00:18:34.52 23

6 39 411 Amaya Fisher 00:18:59.37 (24)

7 51 406 Shiloh Kinzel 00:21:21.08 (30)

4 Ridgewood 00:17:30.10 5 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 403 Layla Moore 00:15:39.77 5

2 17 400 Xanya Hasham 00:16:18.70 13

3 31 402 Rylee Miller 00:17:35.06 20

4 34 399 Kylee Bice 00:18:17.08 21

5 44 401 Kail Jones 00:19:39.91 27

5 Sandy Valley 00:18:14.81 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 444 Lucia Meade 00:15:45.97 8

2 12 442 Reagan Adams 00:15:48.16 9

3 28 438 Hailey Smith 00:17:21.05 18

4 40 437 Kate McLeroy 00:19:05.46 25

5 55 443 Rebecca Gamber 00:23:13.42 32

6 East Knox 00:22:02.43 6 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 249 McKenzie Schwartz 00:19:11.57 26

2 50 246 Kaylie Barlock 00:21:12.06 29

3 54 247 Caemlyn Calbert 00:22:40.77 31

4 56 240 Julia McNeely 00:23:18.96 33

5 59 239 Adrianna Kipp 00:23:48.82 34

6 62 248 Lauren Moore 00:27:42.81 (35)
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 259 Adelyn Peterson 8th 00:13:50.20 Fairless

2 1 28 Addy Reed 7th 00:14:10.68 Barnesville

3 0 327 Olivia Maher 7th 00:14:57.33 Malvern

4 2 216 Ellis Dobes 7th 00:14:57.53 Dalton

5 0 159 Emma McPherson 7th 00:14:58.78 Claymont

6 3 23 Lynzey Keiser 8th 00:15:34.49 Barnesville

7 4 414 Ella West-Blaho 7th 00:15:38.48 River View

8 5 403 Layla Moore 8th 00:15:39.77 Ridgewood

9 6 210 Samantha Lehman 8th 00:15:40.98 Dalton

10 7 405 Emma Cochran 8th 00:15:45.32 River View

11 8 444 Lucia Meade 7th 00:15:45.97 Sandy Valley

12 9 442 Reagan Adams 7th 00:15:48.16 Sandy Valley

13 10 217 Maggie Hershberger 7th 00:15:49.57 Dalton

14 11 207 Addy Carpenter 8th 00:15:49.73 Dalton

15 12 209 Samantha Kerby 8th 00:16:00.04 Dalton

16 0 331 Olivia Rusnak 8th 00:16:01.77 Maysville

17 13 400 Xanya Hasham 8th 00:16:18.70 Ridgewood

18 0 173 Lilah Frame 7th 00:16:19.19 Crooksville

19 14 25 Bradie Nixon 8th 00:16:22.23 Barnesville

20 0 362 Layne Pressdee 7th 00:16:38.50 Meadowbrook

21 0 332 Natalie Temple 8th 00:16:47.45 Maysville

22 0 63 Jacque Clark 7th 00:16:49.70 Caldwell

23 15 24 Liv McCrate 8th 00:16:54.52 Barnesville

24 (16) 211 Jaida Reid 8th 00:17:04.12 Dalton

25 (17) 208 Elise Falb 8th 00:17:05.26 Dalton

26 0 215 Eliana Austin 7th 00:17:10.87 Dalton

27 0 271 Aubrie Moss 8th 00:17:16.13 Harrison

28 18 438 Hailey Smith 8th 00:17:21.05 Sandy Valley

29 0 260 Hannah Shoup 8th 00:17:21.21 Fairless

30 19 407 Marie Maroni 8th 00:17:28.22 River View

31 20 402 Rylee Miller 8th 00:17:35.06 Ridgewood

32 0 126 Allie Bryan 7th 00:17:43.91 Carrollton

33 0 360 Bailee Dean 7th 00:18:05.77 Meadowbrook

34 21 399 Kylee Bice 8th 00:18:17.08 Ridgewood

35 22 404 Julia Adams 8th 00:18:30.76 River View

36 23 412 Elyse Hoke 7th 00:18:34.52 River View

37 0 448 Emma Cecil 8th 00:18:58.26 St. Francis DeSales

38 0 450 Ella Reed 8th 00:18:58.64 St. Francis DeSales

39 (24) 411 Amaya Fisher 7th 00:18:59.37 River View

40 25 437 Kate McLeroy 8th 00:19:05.46 Sandy Valley

41 26 249 McKenzie Schwartz 7th 00:19:11.57 East Knox

42 0 268 Grace Hollstein 7th 00:19:24.21 Fairless

43 0 453 Susie Caton 7th 00:19:29.66 St. Francis DeSales

44 27 401 Kail Jones 8th 00:19:39.91 Ridgewood

45 0 172 Bailey Cannon 7th 00:19:51.50 Crooksville

46 0 384 Ariah Gamble 8th 00:20:02.26 Newcomerstown

47 0 62 Alyson Bandini 7th 00:20:09.43 Caldwell

48 0 60 Anna Cole 8th 00:21:01.63 Caldwell

49 28 26 Emma Swan 8th 00:21:03.46 Barnesville

50 29 246 Kaylie Barlock 7th 00:21:12.06 East Knox

51 (30) 406 Shiloh Kinzel 8th 00:21:21.08 River View
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NCT CC Invitational - MS Girls - 5

52 0 359 Carmen Black 7th 00:22:07.05 Meadowbrook

53 0 78 Joanna Brown 8th 00:22:08.07 Cambridge

54 31 247 Caemlyn Calbert 7th 00:22:40.77 East Knox

55 32 443 Rebecca Gamber 7th 00:23:13.42 Sandy Valley

56 33 240 Julia McNeely 8th 00:23:18.96 East Knox

57 0 473 Avery Bollinger 7th 00:23:32.73 West Muskingum

58 0 267 Lillian Highben 7th 00:23:42.80 Fairless

59 34 239 Adrianna Kipp 8th 00:23:48.82 East Knox

60 0 452 Josie Brewer 7th 00:23:54.97 St. Francis DeSales

61 0 361 Makenna Huth 7th 00:25:20.02 Meadowbrook

62 (35) 248 Lauren Moore 7th 00:27:42.81 East Knox
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